Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Match 4

Match 5

Match 6

200 Yard Rest
Paul Hartranft
Randy Kuhns
John Arrowood
Joe Murano
Colton Moore
Cindy Arrowood
Jim Williams

200 Yard Rest Yearly
Joe Murano

Randy Kuhns

John Arrowood

Paul Hartranft
Cindy Arrowood

100 Yard Rest Yearly
Randy Kuhns

Joe Murano

John Arrowood

Paul Hartranft

100 Yard Rest
Randy Kuhns
Joe Murano
John Arrowood
Paul Hartranft
Cindy Arrowood
Colton Moore

100 Yard Offhand
Bob Walker

Dave Moore
Steve Harding
Jim Horvath

Mel Hartranft
Donna Horvath

50 Yard Rest
Mel Hartranft
Jim Williams
Jim Horrath
Randy Kuhns
Tim Ulrich
Dave Moore

44
43
41
40
39
36
30

42
42
41
41
36

50
48
46
46

49
46
45
45
44
39

46
43
43
42
42
20

50
49
48
48
45
45

1x
1x

2X
1x
1x

2X

3x

1x
1x
1x



Match 7

Match 8

Match 9

Match 10

Match 11

Match 12

Match 13

Match 14

50 Yard Rest
Randy Kuhns
Paul Hartranft
Jim Williams
Colton Moore
Cindy Arrowood
Joe Murano
John Arrowood

50 Yard Offhand
Steve Harding
Jim Horvath
Bob Walker
Dave Moore
Mel Hartranft
Donna Horvath

48
48
46
45
44
44
43

48
45
43
42
41
26

50 Yard Offhand Open Sights

Jim Horrath
Mel Hartranft
Randy Kuhns
Dave Moore
Steve Harding

50 Yard Offhand Bottle

50 Yard Jr Rest
Ryan Mahr
Hunter Shoop

50 Yard Hunter Flint Open Sights

Mel Hartranft
Dave Moore
Jim Ulrich
Hunter Shoop

25 Yard Offhand Jr

Ryan Mahr
Hunter Shoop

25 Yard Offhand
Bob Walker
Steve Harding
Dave Moore
Donna Horvath
Jim Horvath
Mel Hartranft

46
43
43
42
41

50
49

50
48
44
41

45
43

44
44
41
38
37
37

1x

1x
1x

1x
4x

3x
1x

1x
1x

1x



Match 15

Match 16

Match 17

Match 18

Match 19

Match 20

Aggregate A

Aggregate B

Aggregate C

25 Yard Offhand Open Sights Best 5 of 6

Steve Harding 49
Dave Moore 45
Jim Horvath 44
Mel Hartranft 43
Donna Horvath 26

25 Yard Offhand Rabbit

Jim Horvath 48
Dave Moore 46
50 Yard Pistol

25 Yard Pistol
Eric Sowers 99

100 Yard Rest Ladies Yearly

Donna Horvath 45
Cindy Williams 42
50 Yard Over-The

Paul Hartranft 5.709
Mel Hartranft 7.594
Lee Heister Memorial

Jim Horvath 94
Mel Hartranft 93
Randy Kuhns 91
Dave Moore 87
Jim Williams 49
Tim Ulrich 45
H. Dilcher Offhand Agg

Steve Harding 135
Bob Walker 133
Dave Moore 126
Jim Horvath 124
Mel Hartranft 79
Donna Horvath 68
G. Landis Memorial

Randy Kuhns 140
Paul Hartranft 137
Joe Murano 130
John Arrowood 129

Cindy Arrowood 124

1x

1x
1x

2X

1x

1x
4x
1x

1x

2X
1x

4x

1x

1x
1x



Colton Moore

Aggregate D Junior
Ryan Maher
Hunter Shoop

123

95
92

1x
ax



